
ENROLL NO.

ROLL NO.

NAME

FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER'S NAME

SEX
CASTE

BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION  HARYANA, BHIWANI

Result Sheet for Diploma in Elementary Education  Ist Year (Re-Appear) Examination March - 2021 ( Session - 2019-2021 )

DISTRICT :

Theory External ( Max / Min )

SUBJECTS

Pract. External  ( Max / Min )

Pract. Internal  ( Max / Min )

DE-101 DE-102 DE-103 DE-104 DE-105 DE-106 DE-107 DE-108 DE-151 SIP-I

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

20 / 08

30 / 12

50 / 20

50 / 20

TOTAL
RESULT

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 50 100Total (MAX )

19 : YAMUNA NAGAR

INSTITUTE  CODE & NAME : 519004 : AASTHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION DAMLA, YAMUNA NAGAR

1000

MAX (GT)

Aadhar No.

Page : 1

DE-109

35 / 14

15 / 06

50

DE-110 DE-111

35 / 14

15 / 06

50

35 / 14

15 / 06

50

OPTIONAL SUB

Result Declaration Date : 01/04/2021

Print Date : 03/04/2021

190017443

5119190102

ANJU RANI

DARSHAN SINGH

NEELAM RANI

F

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

38

29

49

29

38

29

34

29

30

29

16

29

41

49

339

057

324

41

29

34

29

57

29669092123643

18

14

PASS

0720
------

190009133

5119190106

DEEPO DEVI

DEV SINGH

BACHNI DEVI

F

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

30

29

44

29

36

29

39

29

35

29

16

29

41

47

330

057

322

39

29

37

29

50

29705300721592

20

14

PASS

0709
------ ------

190014490

5119190112

MUKESH KUMAR

JIYALAL MANDAL

RAJKUMARI DEVI

M

GEN

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

28

29

40

29

AB*

29

28

29

28

29

17

29

41

48

058

323

39

29

AB*

29

40

29526496508511

AB*

14

RE- ( Theory Ext : DE-103 DE-107 DE-111 )

 

 

JULY-2021

------ ------ ------

190014731

5119190115

PAPPU KUMAR

BHAGIRATH MANDAL

SHAIL DEVI

M

GEN

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

29

29

47

29

40

29

42

29

40

29

18

29

41

49

358

059

324

47

29

42

29

57

29801714000773

14

14

PASS

0741
------

190017603

5119190117

PARVINDER SINGH

RAM CHANDER

SAROJ BALA

M

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

43

29

47

29

41

29

32

29

30

29

17

29

40

48

332

057

323

40

29

30

29

54

29721260257622

15

14

PASS

0712
------

190019740

5119190119

POONAM RANI

GURDYAL SINGH

KRISHNA RANI

F

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

43

29

58

29

41

29

51

29

28

29

17

29

45

49

385

062

324

56

29

29

29

58

29868142050627

21

14

PASS

0771
------

190007829

5119190120

RAJNI DEVI

SURINDER KUMAR

RATNO DEVI

F

BC-A

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

29

29

52

29

38

29

35

29

29

29

18

29

41

49

059

324

56

29

10*

29

48

29420625262330

16

14

RE- ( Theory Ext : DE-107 )

 

 

JULY-2021

------

In mark column-AB for Absent, PC for Paper Cancelled, UM for UMC, * for Re-Appear  and Under Line for Re-Appear Subject.
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Result Sheet for Diploma in Elementary Education  Ist Year (Re-Appear) Examination March - 2021 ( Session - 2019-2021 )

DISTRICT :

Theory External ( Max / Min )

SUBJECTS

Pract. External  ( Max / Min )

Pract. Internal  ( Max / Min )

DE-101 DE-102 DE-103 DE-104 DE-105 DE-106 DE-107 DE-108 DE-151 SIP-I

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

20 / 08

30 / 12

50 / 20

50 / 20

TOTAL
RESULT

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 50 100Total (MAX )

19 : YAMUNA NAGAR

INSTITUTE  CODE & NAME : 519004 : AASTHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION DAMLA, YAMUNA NAGAR

1000

MAX (GT)

Aadhar No.

Page : 2

DE-109

35 / 14

15 / 06

50

DE-110 DE-111

35 / 14

15 / 06

50

35 / 14

15 / 06

50

OPTIONAL SUB

Result Declaration Date : 01/04/2021

Print Date : 03/04/2021

190019814

5119190121

RAJNI RANI

RANJEET SINGH

SAVITRI DEVI

F

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

37

29

55

29

35

29

31

29

28

29

16

29

45

49

061

324

56

29

20*

29

52

29405969641019

14

14

RE- ( Theory Ext : DE-107 )

 

 

JULY-2021

------

190014142

5119190122

RAM KUMAR YADAV

GIRDHAR PRASAD YADAV

PUNAM DEVI

M

GEN

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

39

29

28

29

28

29

42

29

31

29

17

29

41

48

058

323

45

29

12*

29

31

29525251433303

22

14

RE- ( Theory Ext : DE-107 )

 

 

JULY-2021

------

190005934

5119190125

RITIK KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR

BABY RANI

M

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

29

29

30

29

49

29

40

29

29

29

17

29

45

49

311

062

324

51

29

29

29

40

29915842884028

14

14

PASS

0697
------

190018059

5119190126

SACHIN KUMAR

MEWA RAM

SANTOSH DEVI

M

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

28

29

30

29

52

29

44

29

35

29

18

29

41

49

059

324

59

29

19*

29

34

29248474691900

24

14

RE- ( Theory Ext : DE-107 )

 

 

JULY-2021

------

190017612

5119190129

SANDEEP KUMAR

JAGMAL SINGH

SUNITA RANI

M

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

28

29

28

29

39

29

44

29

28

29

18

29

41

49

059

324

50

29

AB*

29

34

29484205292844

18

14

RE- ( Theory Ext : DE-107 )

 

 

JULY-2021

------

190017588

5119190130

SANJEEV KUMAR

JAGMAL SINGH

SUNITA DEVI

M

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

28

29

34

29

34

29

46

29

37

29

18

29

40

49

058

324

44

29

10*

29

33

29602067286228

15

14

RE- ( Theory Ext : DE-107 )

 

 

JULY-2021

------

190013593

5119190136

SUNITA RANI

GURDAS RAM

RAM MURTI

F

BC-A

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

48

29

34

29

51

29

50

29

39

29

18

29

41

49

375

059

324

59

29

28

29

44

29940327600024

22

14

PASS

0758
------

In mark column-AB for Absent, PC for Paper Cancelled, UM for UMC, * for Re-Appear  and Under Line for Re-Appear Subject.
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FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER'S NAME

SEX
CASTE

BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION  HARYANA, BHIWANI

Result Sheet for Diploma in Elementary Education  Ist Year (Re-Appear) Examination March - 2021 ( Session - 2019-2021 )

DISTRICT :

Theory External ( Max / Min )

SUBJECTS

Pract. External  ( Max / Min )

Pract. Internal  ( Max / Min )

DE-101 DE-102 DE-103 DE-104 DE-105 DE-106 DE-107 DE-108 DE-151 SIP-I

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

20 / 08

30 / 12

50 / 20

50 / 20

TOTAL
RESULT

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 50 100Total (MAX )

19 : YAMUNA NAGAR

INSTITUTE  CODE & NAME : 519004 : AASTHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION DAMLA, YAMUNA NAGAR

1000

MAX (GT)

Aadhar No.

Page : 3

DE-109

35 / 14

15 / 06

50

DE-110 DE-111

35 / 14

15 / 06

50

35 / 14

15 / 06

50

OPTIONAL SUB

Result Declaration Date : 01/04/2021

Print Date : 03/04/2021

190008414

5119190137

SUSHEEL KUMAR

GENDA RAM

SUNDARI DEVI

M

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

36

29

41

29

47

29

49

29

32

29

18

29

45

49

352

063

324

55

29

28

29

42

29411242357392

22

14

PASS

0739
------ ------

190017458

5119190140

VIJAY KUMAR YADAV

RAM JANAM RAY

PRAMILA DEVI

M

GEN

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

33

29

39

29

47

29

50

29

48

29

17

29

40

49

354

057

324

57

29

28

29

32

29719252435123

20

14

PASS

0735
------ ------

In mark column-AB for Absent, PC for Paper Cancelled, UM for UMC, * for Re-Appear  and Under Line for Re-Appear Subject.


