

DISTRICT : 19 : YAMUNA NAGAR

Result Declaration Date : 01/04/2021

INSTITUTE CODE & NAME : 519004 : AASTHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION DAMLA, YAMUNA NAGAR

Print Date : 03/04/2021

ENROLL NO.	NAME	SUBJECTS	SEX CASTE	DE-101	DE-102	DE-103	DE-104	DE-105	DE-106	DE-107	DE-108	OPTIONAL SUB			DE-151	SIP-I	TOTAL MAX (GT)	RESULT	
												DE-109	DE-110	DE-111					
ROLL NO.	FATHER'S NAME	Theory External (Max / Min)		70 / 28	70 / 28	70 / 28	70 / 28	70 / 28	70 / 28	70 / 28	70 / 28	70 / 28	35 / 14	35 / 14	35 / 14				
Aadhar No.	MOTHER'S NAME	Pract. External (Max / Min)		30 / 12	30 / 12	30 / 12	30 / 12	30 / 12	30 / 12	30 / 12	30 / 12	30 / 12	15 / 06	15 / 06	15 / 06	20 / 08	50 / 20		
		Pract. Internal (Max / Min)		30 / 12	30 / 12	30 / 12	30 / 12	30 / 12	30 / 12	30 / 12	30 / 12	30 / 12	15 / 06	15 / 06	15 / 06	30 / 12	50 / 20		
		Total (MAX)		100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	50	50	50	50	100	1000	
190017443	ANJU RANI	F	TH:EXT	38	49	38	34	30	41	34	57		18			339	0720 PASS		
5119190102	DARSHAN SINGH	SC	PR:EXT												16	41	057		
669092123643	NEELAM RANI		PR:INT	29	29	29	29	29	29	29	29		14		29	49	324		
190009133	DEEPO DEVI	F	TH:EXT	30	44	36	39	35	39	37	50				20		330	0709 PASS	
5119190106	DEV SINGH	SC	PR:EXT												16	41	057		
705300721592	BACHNI DEVI		PR:INT	29	29	29	29	29	29	29	29				14	29	47	322	
190014490	MUKESH KUMAR	M	TH:EXT	28	40	AB*	28	28	39	AB*	40				AB*			RE- (Theory Ext : DE-103 DE-107 DE-111)	
5119190112	JIYALAL MANDAL	GEN	PR:EXT												17	41	058		
526496508511	RAJKUMARI DEVI		PR:INT	29	29	29	29	29	29	29	29				14	29	48	323	JULY-2021
190014731	PAPPU KUMAR	M	TH:EXT	29	47	40	42	40	47	42	57				14		358	0741 PASS	
5119190115	BHAGIRATH MANDAL	GEN	PR:EXT												18	41	059		
801714000773	SHAIL DEVI		PR:INT	29	29	29	29	29	29	29	29				14	29	49	324	
190017603	PARVINDER SINGH	M	TH:EXT	43	47	41	32	30	40	30	54				15		332	0712 PASS	
5119190117	RAM CHANDER	SC	PR:EXT												17	40	057		
721260257622	SAROJ BALA		PR:INT	29	29	29	29	29	29	29	29				14	29	48	323	
190019740	POONAM RANI	F	TH:EXT	43	58	41	51	28	56	29	58		21				385	0771 PASS	
5119190119	GURDYAL SINGH	SC	PR:EXT												17	45	062		
868142050627	KRISHNA RANI		PR:INT	29	29	29	29	29	29	29	29		14		29	49	324		
190007829	RAJNI DEVI	F	TH:EXT	29	52	38	35	29	56	10*	48				16			RE- (Theory Ext : DE-107)	
5119190120	SURINDER KUMAR	BC-A	PR:EXT												18	41	059		
420625262330	RATNO DEVI		PR:INT	29	29	29	29	29	29	29	29				14	29	49	324	JULY-2021

In mark column-AB for Absent, PC for Paper Cancelled, UM for UMC, * for Re-Appear and Under Line for Re-Appear Subject.

DISTRICT : 19 : YAMUNA NAGAR

Result Declaration Date : 01/04/2021

INSTITUTE CODE & NAME : 519004 : AASTHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION DAMLA, YAMUNA NAGAR

Print Date : 03/04/2021

ENROLL NO.	NAME	SUBJECTS	SEX CASTE	DE-101	DE-102	DE-103	DE-104	DE-105	DE-106	DE-107	DE-108	OPTIONAL SUB			DE-151	SIP-I	TOTAL MAX (GT)	RESULT
												DE-109	DE-110	DE-111				
190019814	RAJNI RANI		F TH:EXT	37	55	35	31	28	56	20*	52		14					RE- (Theory Ext : DE-107)
5119190121	RANJEET SINGH		SC PR:EXT											16	45	061		JULY-2021
405969641019	SAVITRI DEVI		PR:INT	29	29	29	29	29	29	29	29		14	29	49	324		JULY-2021
190014142	RAM KUMAR YADAV		M TH:EXT	39	28	28	42	31	45	12*	31		22					RE- (Theory Ext : DE-107)
5119190122	GIRDHAR PRASAD YADAV		GEN PR:EXT											17	41	058		JULY-2021
525251433303	PUNAM DEVI		PR:INT	29	29	29	29	29	29	29	29		14	29	48	323		JULY-2021
190005934	RITIK KUMAR		M TH:EXT	29	30	49	40	29	51	29	40		14			311	0697	PASS
5119190125	VINOD KUMAR		SC PR:EXT											17	45	062		JULY-2021
915842884028	BABY RANI		PR:INT	29	29	29	29	29	29	29	29		14	29	49	324		JULY-2021
190018059	SACHIN KUMAR		M TH:EXT	28	30	52	44	35	59	19*	34		24					RE- (Theory Ext : DE-107)
5119190126	MEWA RAM		SC PR:EXT											18	41	059		JULY-2021
248474691900	SANTOSH DEVI		PR:INT	29	29	29	29	29	29	29	29		14	29	49	324		JULY-2021
190017612	SANDEEP KUMAR		M TH:EXT	28	28	39	44	28	50	AB*	34		18					RE- (Theory Ext : DE-107)
5119190129	JAGMAL SINGH		SC PR:EXT											18	41	059		JULY-2021
484205292844	SUNITA RANI		PR:INT	29	29	29	29	29	29	29	29		14	29	49	324		JULY-2021
190017588	SANJEEV KUMAR		M TH:EXT	28	34	34	46	37	44	10*	33		15					RE- (Theory Ext : DE-107)
5119190130	JAGMAL SINGH		SC PR:EXT											18	40	058		JULY-2021
602067286228	SUNITA DEVI		PR:INT	29	29	29	29	29	29	29	29		14	29	49	324		JULY-2021
190013593	SUNITA RANI		F TH:EXT	48	34	51	50	39	59	28	44		22			375	0758	PASS
5119190136	GURDAS RAM		BC-A PR:EXT											18	41	059		JULY-2021
940327600024	RAM MURTI		PR:INT	29	29	29	29	29	29	29	29		14	29	49	324		JULY-2021

In mark column-AB for Absent, PC for Paper Cancelled, UM for UMC, * for Re-Appear and Under Line for Re-Appear Subject.

DISTRICT : 19 : YAMUNA NAGAR

Result Declaration Date : 01/04/2021

INSTITUTE CODE & NAME : 519004 : AASTHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION DAMLA, YAMUNA NAGAR

Print Date : 03/04/2021

ENROLL NO.	NAME	SUBJECTS	SEX CASTE	DE-101	DE-102	DE-103	DE-104	DE-105	DE-106	DE-107	DE-108	OPTIONAL SUB			DE-151	SIP-I	TOTAL MAX (GT)	RESULT
												DE-109	DE-110	DE-111				
ROLL NO.	FATHER'S NAME	Theory External (Max / Min)		70 / 28	70 / 28	70 / 28	70 / 28	70 / 28	70 / 28	70 / 28	70 / 28	35 / 14	35 / 14	35 / 14				
Aadhar No.	MOTHER'S NAME	Pract. External (Max / Min)		30 / 12	30 / 12	30 / 12	30 / 12	30 / 12	30 / 12	30 / 12	30 / 12	15 / 06	15 / 06	15 / 06	20 / 08	50 / 20		
		Pract. Internal (Max / Min)		30 / 12	30 / 12	30 / 12	30 / 12	30 / 12	30 / 12	30 / 12	30 / 12	15 / 06	15 / 06	15 / 06	30 / 12	50 / 20		
		Total (MAX)		100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	50	50	50	50	100	1000	
190008414	SUSHEEL KUMAR	M	TH:EXT	36	41 -----	47	49	32	55	28 -----	42		22				352	0739 PASS
5119190137	GENDA RAM	SC	PR:EXT											18	45		063	
411242357392	SUNDARI DEVI		PR:INT	29	29	29	29	29	29	29	29		14	29	49		324	
190017458	VIJAY KUMAR YADAV	M	TH:EXT	33	39 -----	47	50	48	57	28 -----	32			20			354	0735 PASS
5119190140	RAM JANAM RAY	GEN	PR:EXT											17	40		057	
719252435123	PRAMILA DEVI		PR:INT	29	29	29	29	29	29	29	29		14	29	49		324	